
D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 NARDONE SARA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 2,000 4,075 4,275 10,350

2 ORSINI NICOLE ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 2,000 3,775 4,100 9,875

3 GJERGJI LUIZA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 1,725 3,675 4,200 9,600

4 ZANNI VIOLA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 1,850 3,675 4,025 9,550

5 TUGNOLI AURORA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 1,975 3,625 3,725 9,325

6 CAVINA GIOIA IL CIGNO A.S.D. (H10) 2,000 3,250 3,775 9,025

7 ROMOVSKA GJULBEAR ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 3,400 3,525 8,925

8 FORNAROLI MIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,000 3,300 3,425 8,725

9 MARTOCCIA AURORA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 1,850 3,275 3,500 8,625

10 ALOISI VIOLA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,100 3,425 4,000 8,525

11 DEL SOLE SVEVA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,175 3,200 4,025 8,400

11 MELNIC MICHELA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,150 3,200 4,050 8,400

13 CASOLI ANTONELLA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,100 3,125 3,950 8,175

1° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Corpo Libero



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 FACIBENI SOFIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,000 3,575 4,025 9,600

2 BALZANI CATERINA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,000 3,325 4,100 9,425

3 MAMBELLI FRANCESCA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,000 3,150 3,900 9,050

4 BRIVIO BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,000 3,225 3,700 8,925

5 VALMORI REBECCA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,000 3,125 3,625 8,750

6 COSTETTI ARIANNA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 1,950 3,125 3,400 8,475

1° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 BALZANI CATERINA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,000 3,350 4,075 9,425

2 FACIBENI SOFIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,000 3,625 3,775 9,400

3 MAMBELLI FRANCESCA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,000 3,175 3,950 9,125

3 ZANNI VIOLA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 2,000 3,100 4,025 9,125

5 BERTOLONE ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 3,275 3,725 9,000

5 COSTETTI ARIANNA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 2,000 3,375 3,625 9,000

7 GIANNASI NOEMI ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 2,000 3,325 3,425 8,750

7 BRIVIO BEATRICE ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,000 3,075 3,675 8,750

9 GRECO MATILDE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 2,000 3,100 3,625 8,725

10 VALMORI REBECCA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 1,750 3,175 3,750 8,675

11 CAVINA GIOIA IL CIGNO A.S.D. (H10) 1,900 3,000 3,675 8,575

12 GIOVANNONI BIANCA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 2,000 3,000 3,500 8,500

13 GUOLO LUDOVICA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 1,850 3,225 3,350 8,425

14 MARSILI MARTINA LUCIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 1,875 3,075 3,450 8,400

15 CIANCIA VIOLA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 2,000 3,000 3,275 8,275

16 MINNITI GINEVRA A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT (D61) 1,775 3,025 3,450 8,250

17 ZAPPIA EMMA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,000 2,775 3,375 8,150

18 ROMAN ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 2,000 2,725 3,350 8,075

1° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 NARDONE SARA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 2,000 3,825 4,275 10,100

2 GJERGJI LUIZA RITMICA GIRASOLE (L12) 2,000 3,675 4,225 9,900

3 ORSINI NICOLE ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 2,000 3,625 4,050 9,675

4 ARCANGELI SOFIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,000 3,175 3,750 8,925

5 D'ANGELO ADELE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,000 3,125 3,750 8,875

6 FAMA' GAIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 3,050 3,600 8,650

7 MARSILI MARTINA LUCIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 3,125 3,475 8,600

7 ROMAN ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 2,000 2,950 3,650 8,600

9 FORNAROLI MIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,000 3,050 3,350 8,400

9 MANGIA CLOE ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 2,000 3,000 3,400 8,400

11 MONACHINI MARTINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 2,000 2,975 3,275 8,250

12 MELNIC MICHELA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,650 2,825 3,750 8,225

13 ZAPPIA EMMA GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,000 3,025 3,150 8,175

14 ROMOVSKA GJULBEAR ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 2,875 3,125 8,000

15 SIMINOLI BIANCA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 2,000 2,775 3,175 7,950

16 ALOISI VIOLA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,600 2,675 3,600 7,875

17 GRECO MATILDE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 1,950 2,625 3,075 7,650

18 DEL SOLE SVEVA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,350 2,625 3,425 7,400

19 CASOLI ANTONELLA INZANI CIRCOLO ASD (H05) 1,400 2,675 3,200 7,275

1° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CIANCIA VIOLA A.S.D.GYMNICA ANTHEA (Q03) 2,000 3,425 4,125 9,550

2 DAINELLI EVA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 2,000 3,450 3,975 9,425

3 TUGNOLI AURORA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 2,000 3,325 3,950 9,275

4 FAMA' GAIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 1,975 3,225 3,900 9,100

5 CAPRA AZZURRA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,000 3,275 3,700 8,975

6 MORETTO ANNA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 3,150 3,775 8,925

7 D'ANGELO ADELE RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,000 3,275 3,575 8,850

8 PICCIRILLO ANNA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 2,000 3,150 3,075 8,225

9 ARCANGELI SOFIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,000 2,725 3,500 -0,600 7,625

1° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GIANNASI NOEMI ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 2,000 3,225 3,525 8,750

2 CAPRA AZZURRA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,000 3,175 3,550 8,725

3 DAINELLI EVA ASPD MONTELUPO (L10) 2,000 3,075 3,625 8,700

4 MARTOCCIA AURORA FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. GINNASTICA E SCHERMA (D61) 2,000 3,000 3,100 8,100

5 BERTOLONE ALICE ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 1,950 2,750 3,050 7,750

6 GUOLO LUDOVICA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,000 2,600 2,700 7,300

1° Categoria Allieve 2012
Specialità Nastro


